
Bid Opening: Wednesday, October 4, 2006
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Thursday, September 7, 2006 at 10:30AM
Project: FM060639S/986100 

ONI West Fiber Optic Conduit Installation 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 08/30/06 09/11/06
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 08/30/06 09/11/06
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 08/30/06 09/11/06
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 08/30/06 09/11/06
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 08/30/06 09/11/06
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 08/30/06 09/11/06
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 08/30/06 09/11/06

CONSULTANTS
Penfield & Smith 101 East Victoria Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-9532 805/966-9801 08/30/06 09/11/06

CONTRACTORS
Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 08/30/06 09/11/06
Taft Electric  (2) 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 08/31/06 09/11/06
Adesta LP  (2) 29562 Deervale Circle Laguna Niguel CA 92677 949/542-7088 949/388-8698 08/31/06 09/11/06
MGE Underground 901 24th Street Paso Robles CA 93446 805/238-3510 805/238-1975 Sub 09/01/06 09/11/06
Golden State Utility Co 2007 W. Tuolumne Road Turlock CA 95380 209/634-4981 209/634-0196 09/06/06 09/11/06
Power Engineers, Inc 3900 S. Wadsworth Blvd., Ste 700 Lakewood CO 80235 303/716-8962 303/716-8980 09/06/06 09/11/06
Leo Tidwell Excavating Corp 275 Marquita Avenue Paso Robles CA 93446 805/238-4612 805/238-9382 Sub 09/07/06 09/11/06
MS Navarro Engineering 10741 Viking Avenue Northridge CA 91326 818/368-7262 818/368-7065 09/07/06 09/11/06
Irish Construction 2641 River Avenue Rosemead CA 91770 626/288-8530 626/288-4815 09/07/06 09/11/06
JFL Electric, Inc 8257 Compton Avenue Los Angeles CA 90001 323/581-4400 323/581-4404 09/21/06 09/21/06
Inspection Engineering Construction 2973 Harbor Blvd, Ste 516 Costa Mesa CA 92626 949/660-8989 949/660-8930 09/29/06 09/29/06


